
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Diesel generation site visits 18 days Fri 2/27/09 Tue 3/24/09
3 EPC Generation Operation 4 days Fri 2/27/09 Wed 3/4/09

4 Analysis of Energy (daily,monthly, yearly) 14 days Thu 3/5/09 Tue 3/24/09

5

6 Hydropower site visits 18 days Wed 3/25/09 Fri 4/17/09
7 EPC Hydro Generation Manager 4 days Wed 3/25/09 Mon 3/30/09

8 Analysis of Energy (daily,monthly, yearly) 14 days Tue 3/31/09 Fri 4/17/09

9

10 Solar power 16 days Mon 4/20/09 Mon 5/11/09
11 History - effiency over the years 3 days Mon 4/20/09 Wed 4/22/09

12 Apolima case 3 days Thu 4/23/09 Mon 4/27/09

13 Analysis of the capacity 10 days Tue 4/28/09 Mon 5/11/09

14

15 Compare and Contrast 24 days Tue 5/12/09 Fri 6/12/09
16 Cost Comparison 8 days Tue 5/12/09 Thu 5/21/09

17 Environmental Impacts 8 days Fri 5/22/09 Tue 6/2/09

18 Social Impacts 8 days Wed 6/3/09 Fri 6/12/09

19

20 Future of Solar Power in Samoa 33 days Mon 6/15/09 Wed 7/29/09
21 Literature research 14 days Mon 6/15/09 Thu 7/2/09

22 MNRE - Energy Division 5 days Fri 7/3/09 Thu 7/9/09

23 Analysis 14 days Fri 7/10/09 Wed 7/29/09

24

25 Afulio Hydropower 20 days Thu 7/30/09 Wed 8/26/09
26 Abandon by ADB for expansion 10 days Thu 7/30/09 Wed 8/12/09

27 Savaii hydro 10 days Thu 8/13/09 Wed 8/26/09

28

29 Revisit growing demand 23 days Thu 8/27/09 Mon 9/28/09
30 Decision making 10 days Thu 8/27/09 Wed 9/9/09

31 EPC General Manager meeting 3 days Thu 9/10/09 Mon 9/14/09

32 Analysis 10 days Tue 9/15/09 Mon 9/28/09

33

34 Closing 14 days Tue 9/29/09 Fri 10/16/09
35 Discussion Conclusion, Recommendations 14 days Tue 9/29/09 Fri 10/16/09
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